Eva Beach, HI 96707 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE - DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number : 48628 Book : M78 Page : 10636 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustee : Transamerica Tille insurance Company Aspen Title if. Nacrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneticiary : Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee Partise entiled thereio all right, title and interest which was horefolgen adquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : August 31, 1987 State Of Oregon SS County Of Klamath : SS Outy State of Oregon SS County Of Klamath : SS Date : August 31, 1987 Aspent All the Assigned on behalf of asid formation of Trustee : State Of Oregon County Of Klamath : SS Date : August 31, 1987 Aspent Trustee : State Of Oregon County Of Klama					
ASPER TITLE & BORNOW, INC. 600 Nain Street Klanath Palls, Oregon 97601 AND WHEN RECORDED MAL TO Boy Thomas, Jr. 9201124 Panana Street 9220 EVA Beach, HI 96707 DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undorsigned as Trustee of Successor Trustee undor that Cortain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number : 48628 Book : M78 Page : 10636 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor : Norgan Trustor : Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Beneficiary May Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written request to reconvey, noting that the obliga- bards active have been fully satisfied. does have by grant bargoin, seil and reconvey, undo the of Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas a Jr., a Single man Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a Single man Trustee : Trustee Beneficiary May Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, noting that the obliga- bards active have been fully satisfied. does have been fully satisfied. does have by grant bargoin, seil and reconvey, undo the of Trust active in the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, undo the of Trust active in the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written request to reconvey, undo the of Trust active in the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written request to reconvey the said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust is a said to be the designant active a said the said trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust is a said the state active and dead State Of Oregon County Of <u>Klamath</u> Maguat J1 1987 Bereford Beneficiary under a doed. Weiter Prinkite for Oregon My Commission Expires: <u>8</u> - 26 - 91 (Sont) Bereford Bereford in Wol. <u>MP7</u> day Market AD, B 67 at <u>3142</u> ovelock <u>P</u> M, and day recorded in Wol. <u>MP7</u> day Motoreformation to be its volumery act and	RECORDING RE	AUESTED BY	TE 87313	Vol M87 -	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Ray Thomas, Jr. 2021124 Panana Street 8220 BPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE - DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed doscribed as follows: Dated : April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number : 48628 Book : M78 Page : 10636 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustee :: Transmerica Title Insurance Company Aspen Title K Recrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneticiary : We lis Pargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation tors secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, soil and reconvey, unto the parties entitle there and induce a written required by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 31, 1987 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By Marting and Marting Service of Trustee State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH S. Bolore May Marting a state and deed. State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH S. Bolore May Marting a state and deed. State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH S. Bolore May Marting a state and deed. State Of County OF KLAMATH S. Bolore May Marting a state and deed. State Of County OF KLAMATH S. Bolore May Marting a state and deed. Bolore May Marting a state and deed. State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH S. Bolore May Marting a state and deed. Bolore May Marting a state and deed. Bolore May Marting a state and deed.	ASPEN TITLE 600 Main St	& ESCROW, INC.		- 51 <u> 01</u> Pa(Je_1070
9201124 Panana Street #220 Eve Beach, HI 96707 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE - DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee of Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number : 48628 Book : M78 Page : 10636 County Of : Klamath Siste Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor : Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor Corecosor Trustoc </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
9201124 Panana Street #220 Eve Beach, HI 96707 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE - DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee of Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number : 48628 Book : M78 Page : 10636 County Of : Klamath Siste Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor : Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor :: Roy Raymoid Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor Corecosor Trustoc </td <td>Poy Th</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Poy Th				
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undorsigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee undor that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number 48628 Book: M78 Page : 10636 County Of Klamath State Of Oregon Trustee Transamerica Title Insurance Company Aspen Tfle 6, Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneficiary Mells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee Partice entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 31, 1987 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By Wall as Trustee State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon Narience Conty Of Marience B	_s 9201124 Pa	nana Street #220			: : :
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undorsigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee undor that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number 48628 Book: M78 Page : 10636 County Of Klamath State Of Oregon Trustee Transamerica Title Insurance Company Aspen Tfle 6, Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneficiary Mells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee Partice entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 31, 1987 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By Wall as Trustee State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon Narience Conty Of Marience B					
Dated : April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number : 48628 Book : N78 Page : 10636 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance Company Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneficiary : Weils Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee and intrest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 31, 1987 Date : August 31, 1987 State Of Oregon : State Of Oregon County Of Klamath : State Stat		DEED OF F	ULL RECONVEYANC	IIS LINE FOR RECOR	DER'S USE
Dated : April 6, 1978 Recorded : May 19, 1978 Fee Number : 48628 Book : N78 Page : 10636 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance Company Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneficiary : Weils Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee and intrest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 31, 1987 Date : August 31, 1987 State Of Oregon : State Of Oregon County Of Klamath : State Stat	The undersigned	as Trustee or Successor Trustee	Under that certain Trust Dead	·	
Fee Number : 48628 Book : M78 Page : 10636 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance Company: Aspect Title & Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneticiary : Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Tust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions socied by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfield, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the partise entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was horetofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : August 31, 1987 State Of Oregon State Of Oregon		제품 이 집에 가슴을 걸 때 같이 집에 집에 있는 것이 없다.			
Book: M78 Page: 10636 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance Company Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Tust Deed, a written request to reconvey, raciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the partice entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was horetofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 31, 1987 State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County OfKlamathss ss August _31	Fee Number	그는 이는 감독 문화가 좋다.	Recorded : May 1	9, 1978	
State Of : Oregon Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustor : Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustee : Transamerica Tille Insurance Company Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneticiary : Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions socured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does heroby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was horetofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 31, 1987 State Of Oregon . State Of Oregon County Of Klamath . August 31			Book: M78 P	age: 10636	
Trustor Roy Raymond Thomas, Jr., a single man Trustee Transamerica Tille Insurance Company Aspen Title to Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneficiary Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date August 31, 1987 State Of Oregon State Of Oregon Gunny OfKlamath State Of Oregon Guny OfKlamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon State Of Oregon Guty State and instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Warlene Marlene C. Addination My Commission Expires: Before Mergen Before Mergen Mutary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: S. 2.69.1 (Seai) The OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s. of August 152.6 of App. 19.87 August of App. 112.6 Of App. 112.6 Of App. 112.6 Date State Of Oregon My Commission Expires:<	State Of	아님, 그는 그 바람이 가슴 물람을 했다.			
Trustee : Transamerica Tille Insurance Company Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee : Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does heroby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the partice entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : August 31, 1987 Aspen Title & ESCROW, INC. By Magnet 1, 1987 State Of Oregon Seccessor Trustee County Of Klamath state Of Oregon Ss County Of Klamath state Of Oregon Ss County Of Klamath state Of Oregon Ss County Of Klamath state of Oregon Sectessor Trustee County Of Klamath state of Oregon Ss County Of Klamath state of Oregon Sectessor Trustee County Of Klamath state dot Oregon Mariene					
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee Beneticiary : Wells Fargo Realty Service, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : August 31, 1987 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY	rustor	Roy Raymond The	mas, Jr., a single	man	
Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectiling that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date August 31, 1987 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By Marlene State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath State Of Oregon State Of Directors and he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he exchemisticat said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. State OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: St. d for record at request of Aspen Title Company	Trustee	: Transamerica Title Insurance	Company		
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectiling that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date August 31, 1987 Date August 31, 1987 State Of Oregon County Of Klamath Ss August 31, 19.87. Personally appeared Marlene *. Addingteen , who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Socretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91 (Seal) TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55. d for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Company</u> the <u>31st</u> day <u>August A.D. 19.87</u> at 3:42 oklock P.M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> oxlock P.M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> oxlock P.M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> Mortgages	Beneficiary	Wells Fargo Rea	cow, Inc., Successo lty Service, Inc	r Trustee	-
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY	Date	: August 31, 1987			
State Of Oregon Soccessor Trustee State Of Oregon State Of Oregon County Of Klamath Ss August 31			ASPEN TITLE &	ESCROW, INC.	
State Of Oregon Ss County OfKlamath				XLA	
Ss August 31			Successor Tru	istee	m/
August_31	State Of Oregon				
Personally appeared	County Of K1a	<u>imath</u> SS			
Personally appeared	August 31	_, 19 <u>87</u> .			
and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Bofore Me Bofore Me Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91 (Seal) TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of Aspen Title Company August A.D., 19 87 at 3:42 of Mortgages of Mortgages Or Belon, County Clerk		이 가지 않는 것을 많은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을			•
Before Me: Before Me: But and deed. Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91 (Seal) TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Company</u> the <u>31st</u> day August A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>3:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> day of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>15765</u> Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	and that said instru	that he is the Assistant Secret	ary of Transamerica Title Insu	irance Company, a Co f its Board of Director	who being prooration is and be
Multiplication Motary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91 (Seal) TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of Aspen Title Company August the 31st day August A.D., 19 87 at 3:42 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87 of Mortgages on Page 15765 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk County Clerk		nstrument to be its voluntary a	and deed.		
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Company</u> the <u>31st</u> day <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>3:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> day of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>15765</u> . Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	i Daces		Before Mey		•
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Company</u> the <u>31st</u> day <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>3:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> day of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>15765</u> . Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	RUELOW 2		Buen	R. Hund	2r
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Company</u> the <u>31st</u> day <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>3:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> day of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>15765</u> . Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	0; 0, 1		My Commission Expires:	8-26-91	
d for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Company</u> the <u>31st</u> day <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>3:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> day of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>15765</u> Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	1165 61				(Seal)
d for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Company</u> the <u>31st</u> day <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>3:42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> day of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>15765</u> Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	TE OF OREGON: CO	UNTY OF KI AMATU		Not a service of the service of the	
August A.D., 19 87 at _3:42 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87 of		그는 것 같은 것 같은 물건을 했다.			
S5.00	August	A.D., 19 at:42	pany o'clock P M and dulu	the31st	, day
S5.00		of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page	•	, <u></u> ,
By / KAM Am / KI	E \$5.00		Evelyn Blehn, By	County Clerk	
	ALCONTRACTOR AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDR			

Adding the second second